

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

WA No. 7 of 2023

Jangpou Dangmei

...Appellant/s

Vs.

Union of India & 6 ors.

...Respondent/s

With

MC(WA) No. 20 of 2023

MC(WA) No. 21 of 2023

WA No. 8 of 2023

B E F O R E

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHANTHEM BIMOL SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. GUNESHWAR SHARMA

16-06-2023

(A. Bimol Singh,J)

Mr. AP Sahu, learned counsel appeared for the appellant
and Mr. Dimalkumar Haobam, learned counsel for the respondents.

On the joint prayer made by the learned counsel
appearing for the parties, list these cases again on 04-08-2023.

JUDGE

JUDGE

Dhakeshori